RAMADAN 2025 ~ Y££1 ylaw,

*Fajr Adhan/Suhoor end time, and Sunrise times for 1st and 2nd March updated on 27/02/2025

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

( Start of Ramadan and Eid-Al-Fitr are subject to moon sighting. Please check FIC socials
® You must not eat or drink after Suhoor/Sehri end time

% Jummah will be at 12:45pm and 1:45pm throughout the month of Ramadan

Fal kirk © British Summer Time (BST) begins on Sunday 30th March - clocks go forward 1 hour
Islamic Centre

MASJID DONATIONS FAJR DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA
Ramadan :
Your generous 1446 AH | Dy Date Sunrise
Comaiens . Igamah Adhan |lgamah| Adhan |lgamah [Adhan / Iftaar| Adhan |lgamah
help keep our essential
services running.
¢ 1 Sat 1-Mar 7:04 12:33 13:00 15:56 16:15 19:37 20:00
TARGET: £20,000
2 Sun 2-Mar 7:02 12:33 13:00 15:58 16:15 19:40 | 20:00
(use the QR code to donate)
3 Mon 3-Mar 7:01 12:33 13:00 | 16:00 16:15 19:42 20:00
4 Tue 4-Mar 6:59 12:33 13:00 | 16:02 16:15 19:44 20:00
5 Wed 5-Mar 6:56 12:33 13:00 16:04 16:15 19:46 20:00
IFTAAR DONATIONS
6 Thu 6-Mar 6:54 12:33 13:00 16:06 16:15 19:48 20:00
Sponsor daily Iftaar
. meals 7 Fri 7-Mar 6:51 12:32 12:45 | 16:07 | 16:30 19:50 | 20:15
in the masjid
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(e i1 1R @6 i® G 8 Sat 8-Mar _g 6:49 12:32 13:00 16:09 16:30 19:52 20:15
© Sun 9-Mar E 6:46 12:32 13:00 | 16:11 16:30 19:55 20:15
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10 Mon 10-Mar ?_:n 6:43 12:32 13:00 16:13 16:30 19:57 20:15
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1 Tue 11-Mar E 6:41 12:31 13:00 16:14 16:30 19:59 20:15
[
12 Wed 12-Mar .g 6:38 12:31 13:00 16:16 16:30 20:01 20:15
SADAQAH-AL-FITR a
(FITRANA) 13 Thu 13-Mar = 6:36 12:31 13:00 | 16:18 | 16:30 20:03 | 20:15
£4 per person ki
Pay your . 14 Fri 14-Mar ° 6:33 12:31 12:45 | 16:20 | 16:45 20:06 | 20:30
Sadaqah-al-Fitr <
before 27th Ramadan o
15 Sat 15-Mar & 6:30 12:30 13:00 16:21 16:45 20:08 | 20:30
to ensure the money 5
reaches the needy 16 sun 16-Mar 3 6:28 12:30 | 13:00 | 16:23 | 16:45 20:09 | 20:30
in time for Eid =
he QR cod d
(use the QR code to donate) 17 Mon|  17-Mar E 6:25 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 16:25 | 16:45 20110 | 20:30
18 Tue 18-Mar 8 6:23 12:29 13:00 16:26 16:45 20:12 20:30
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19 Wed 19-Mar £ 6:20 12:29 13:00 16:28 16:45 20:13 20:30
©
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20 Thu 20-Mar = 6:17 12:29 13:00 16:30 16:45 20:15 20:30
©
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21 Fri 21-Mar 6:15 12:29 12:45 | 16:31 | 17:00 20:16 | 20:45
22 Sat 22-Mar 612 12:28 13:00 16:33 17:00 20:17 20:45
23 Sun 23-Mar 6:09 12:28 13:00 16:35 17:00 20:19 20:45
24 Mon 24-Mar 6:07 12:28 13:00 | 16:36 17:00 20:20 | 20:45
25 Tue 25-Mar 6:04 12:27 13:00 | 16:38 17:00 20:21 20:45
26 Wed 26-Mar 6:01 12:27 13:00 16:39 17:00 20:23 20:45
EID SALAH TIMES 27 Thu 27-Mar 5:59 12:27 13:00 16:41 17:00 20:24 | 20:45
it feinstani= Tl 28 Fri | 28-Mar 5:556 | 12:27 | 12:45 | 16:42 | 17:00 20:26 | 20:45
Second Jama’at - 8:30am
Third Jama’at - 9:30am 29 Sat 29-Mar 5:54 12:26 13:00 16:44 17:00 20:27 20:45
Fourth Jama’at - 10:30am
¢ 30 Sun 30-Mar 6:51 13:26 14:00 | 17:46 | 18:00 21:28 21:45
Families welcome at all
e — * Mon 31-Mar 6:48 13:26 14:00 17:47 18:00 21:30 21:45

Falkirk Islamic Centre | 6-8 Burnhead Lane, Falkirk, FK11UG | 01324 611018 | falkirkislamiccentre.org n



